,“;*mecgm, L A

' : , Skaglt Coun
i A i . A
¢ -asul o _fecerd L 91212004 Page ty Ud'tor
wﬁm.___ 1 of 2 1:38pNy
~P.G. Box 639
_Mmmj:_JLe;:nQn.._UA 98273
At_tn_ él Collinsg
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE}D{)-
Date __August 31st, 2004 Loan No. 013 201 274131-2
NOTICEOF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST
NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS 1s gwen that Washington Federal Savings N
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated’ September 29th, 2003 )
recorded under __ Auditor's Flle' No. _200310010132 ,
in the Records of Skagit 0 County, State of Washineton

has, this date, modified the terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust (“the Loan Contract and
Security Iustrument"), as approVed by IEE GBEA.T AMEBICAN DBEéM ING. A WASHINGTON

Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as folla\ars_:

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate i notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

Eg—_l 1. The Matyrity Date of the Loan Contract and Se;cunty Instrume.nt has been changed
from May 1st, 2034 '_tp"' March lst, 2035

l:l 2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. S :

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, When requlred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor, shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any lean meodification agreament bet\men the grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and :

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of auy loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument- shall in “all other respects
remain in full force and effect. S

Grantor(s)

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS  THE GREAT AMERICAN Sardons e

 ALLEN L COLLINS JOHN ELLIS, PRESIDENT - . -
Title: vice President and Manager

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 07/1%/01




Zfoz 23vg

‘ e e vO0LIZIE
" Jéupnv K;unoo nﬁexs

WIWHIR\IIW\IW\IIMIIM\W

Laee fﬁ/a- -5(7 sa.ndxa UOISSTIIIIOO A

M /“"’W e Surpisal

. TOJgUTUsEN J° °IRIg 2 10} pug. ot ot[qnd £1eioN
(GImmBIs) :

-memmsut 2) U1 pIUOTUST sesod.md put asn o) 30y Kyred yons Jo 108 KIBIUN]OA PUE S0y oY) oq O}
(panoaxy Seam JuSUMNSu] o1} moqm 3o ;[et[ag o A18J o) JO SwIEN])
ONI "HVdYU NVILddWY Lvada AHL Jo
(oysnu ] ‘roolpQ “'30 ‘Kmoqmv Jo ad{ _]_)

.LblE{(II CRE o) s J1 padpajmommion

PUL JUSWNNSUL 2Y) 9JNI9XS 0} PIZLIOYINE JISM/Sem {Koyi/ous/o) Jey) pejE)s YIEO U0 “JUSWMISHI STH

poudis (Aaqyeys/ay) wq) padps[momyoe (s)uosiod pres. pue *ow alojeq peresdde ogm (s)uosied oy axe/st
[(s)uosxad ;o (s)aum N]

SIT’IH NHOI'
e aauapme bmw;sms AABY 10 MOUY T Te) AJuIeo |
o ( _:: LIDVAS 40 ALNNOD
SS ( .
( NOI.DNIHSVM 40 HLV.IS

saridxo worssmmuos A

18 Surpsal 1__ 2
‘ JO 281§ 1) J0J pUE UL ONjqRJ ATEION (&!ﬁﬂs..-ii; ]Eas)
(amyeusig) A

‘ :[?91\2(‘1

“JEIUILSTT ST T pOOnuS
sasodimnd puw sasn 9y} J0J J0¥ ATRIUN[OA pUE 2o1) (JISY)/ISY/STY) 3G 0 )1 POBPE[MOUNdE puY THSWINISUL, sy
pouds (Keqisoys/eq) 1811 podpormotor (s)uostad pres pue ‘o 210j2q pateadde oym (s)uos:ed 91;[1 e.m;m

[(symoszad Jo (S)smeN]

16U SOUSPIAS AIOORJSTIES SAUY JO MOWY [ 1871 !(Jl‘ueﬁ [

( 30 xmnoo
88 { _




